
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 97 YOGESH OCHHAVAL
SHAH 
(SHM0104195601)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

73
83
0

80
67
0

72
0
0

77
0
0

302
150
0

- 452-0x I C

2 244 HARESH
MULCHANDANI 
(SHM1407195801)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

1
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

1
0
0

- 1-0x II C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

55TH GUJARAT STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
AHMEDABAD
6th July 2019 - 16th July 2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-17) 50M Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship Veteran Men Individual
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	Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

