

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-17) 50M Rifle Three Position (NR) Championship Veteran Men Individual

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R U	Position	Series				Cult				
					1	2	3	4	Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	97	YOGESH OCHHAVAL SHAH (SHM0104195601)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Kneeling Prone Standing	73 83 0	80 67 0	72 0 0	77 0 0	302 150 0	-	452-0x	I	С
2	244	HARESH MULCHANDANI (SHM1407195801)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Kneeling Prone Standing	1 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	1 0 0	-	1-0x	II	С

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

